© 2015 Blue Ribbon Corp. | 2770 Long Rd, Grand Island, NY 14072 USA
Toll Free:  +1.877.774.4751    Tel:  +1.716.773.9300    Fax: +1.716.773.5019     Email: BRsales@blueribboncorp.com     Web: www.blueribboncorp.com
MODELS BR9TW
INDUSTRIAL THREADED THERMOWELLS
BR5SL-T-007
FEATURES:
SPECIFICATIONS:
Models BR9TW
Industrial Threaded Thermowells
REV-F
•	 Designed for use with all 9" (228mm) Industrial
thermometers.
•	 Allows for easy replacement of thermometer without
interruption of the industrial process.
•	 Protects thermometer from exposure to the process media.
•	 1-year warranty
• Thermometer Connection:
•	½" NPT female (other thread sizes available upon
request)
• Process Connection:
•	 ¾", ½" NPT standard, optional thread sizes available
• Bore:
•	0.467" (11.9mm)
• Construction:
•	Stepped construction
•	Tapered constructon standard
• Materials:
•	Brass, AISI 304 stainless steel, AISI 316 stainless steel
• Other materials available upon request
ORDERING GUIDE
Model Material Stem Length Lagging
BR9TW B-Brass 35-3.5" 1-1"
LFB - Lead Free Brass 6-6" 25-2.5"
Example: BR9TW-B-35
Brass Thermowell with 3.5” Stem
INDUSTRIAL THREADED THERMOMETERS
All specifications are for reference purposes only. In the interests of continuous product improvement, all specifications are subject to change without notice.
Please contact Blue Ribbon Corporation for assistance with your application.
DIMENSIONAL DRAWING
All dimensions are in inches (mm)
© 2016 Blue Ribbon Corp. | 2770 Long Rd, Grand Island, NY 14072 USA
Toll Free:  +1.877.774.4751    Tel:  +1.716.773.9300    Fax: +1.716.773.5019     Email: BRsales@blueribboncorp.com     Web: www.blueribboncorp.com
3.5" Stem without Lag
6" Stem without Lag
3.5" Stem with Lag
6" Stem with Lag
i--------S----------f-+--Ep
CD
u Insertion Lenth
E Tip Thickness
1"
s Stem Length
T Lagging Extension
(25.4mm) w Wrench Allowance
With Lag
B Bore Diameter
V Shank Diameter
- ps -• I ...._I. E
p Process Connection
I Internal Thread
B
W-+--T---+----i--------11-------i1"
(25.4mm)
Stem w u U(With Lag) s E V B T I p
3.5"
0.75" 2.50" 1.50" 3.5" 0.16" 0.62" 0.44" 1.00"
1¾"-18 UNEF 3/4" NPT (19.05mm) (63.50mm) (38.10mm) (88.90mm) (4.06mm) (15.75mm) (11.18mm) (25.40mm)
6"
0.75" 5.00" 2.50" 6" 0.16" 0.62" 0.44" 2.5"
1¾"-18 UNEF 3/4" NPT (19.05mm) (127.00mm) (63.50mm) (152.40mm) (4.06mm) (15.75mm) (11.18mm) (63.50mm)
9"
0.75" 7.50" 5.00" 9.75" 0.16" 0.62" 0.44" 2.5"
1¾"-18 UNEF 3/4" NPT (19.05mm) (190.50mm) (127.00mm) (247.65mm) (4.06mm) (15.75mm) (11.18mm) (63.50mm)
12"
0.75" 11.00" 8.00" 12" 0.16" 0.62" 0.44" 3"
1¾"-18 UNEF 1" NPT (19.05mm) (279.40mm) (203.20mm) (304.80mm) (4.06mm) (15.75mm) (11.18mm) (76.20mm)
18"
0.75" 17.00" 14.00" 18" 0.16" 0.62" 0.44" 3"
1¾"-18 UNEF 1" NPT (19.05mm) (431.80mm) (355.60mm) (457.20mm) (4.06mm) (15.75mm) (11.18mm) (76.20mm)
INDUSTRIAL THERMOWELL
1.000
1.50 HEX
0.750
4.250
0.570
1.570
1.829
4.200
Ø0.770 Ø0.467
Ø0.620 Ø1.060
1 14 -18 UNEF
3/4 NPT
1.50 HEX 4.250
0.750 1.000 0.750
0.560
1.660
4.200
Ø0.770 Ø0.467
Ø1.070Ø0.620
3/4 NPT
1 14 -18 UNEF
1.000
1.50 HEX
0.750
6.000
0.570
3.970
4.228
Ø0.770 Ø0.467
Ø0.620 Ø1.055
1 14 -18 UNEF
3/4 NPT
Ø0.900
2.500
6.700
1.50 HEX 6.000
0.750 2.500 1.000
Ø1.070Ø0.620
1 14 -18 UNEF
0.560
3.160
6.700
3/4 NPT
Ø0.770 Ø0.467